Ref: SEC/SE/PIT/2020-21

Date: 28.08.2020

Scrip Symbol: NSE DABUR, BSE Scrip Code: 500096



Corporate Relation Department **Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400 051.

Sub: <u>Submission of information under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)</u>
<u>Regulations, 2015.</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7 (2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copies of Form C informing the details of transactions done by designated person, in equity shares of the Company.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
For Dabur India Limited

(AK Jain)

Executive V P (Finance) and Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

## FORM C

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company: INE016A01026

Details of change in h	olding of Secu	urities of Pro	omoter, Empl	oyee or Direc	tor of a liste	ed cor	npany and ot	ther such pe	rsons as me	ntioned in Re	gulation 6(2)					Employe mention	of trading in de e or Director ed in Regulat	of a liste ion 6(2).	d company	and oth	er such pe	rsons as
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & Address with contact nos.	Category of person (Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/ Directors/ relative to/ others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal			Securities acquired/ Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/ disposal			Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify			Mode of acquisition/disposal (on	1 1	in derivatives	(Specify type of cont		tract, Futures or Op Sell		itions etc
		Type of Security (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)		% of shareholding	Type of Security (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	1	l.	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	(for eg Shares,	No. of shareholding	% of shareholding	From	То	Date of intimation to company	ntimation public/ rights/		Contract tspecifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	a constitution	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	execute
Name: Mohit Malhotra PAN: AAWPM1966F DIN: N/A Address: A-127, INDER PURI NEW DELHI - 110 012, NEW DELHI, Delhi, India, 110012 Contact: 8447809687	CEO	Equity	1002113	0.06	Equity	6500	3197246.00	Acquisition (Purchase)	Equity	1008613	0.06	27/08/2020	27/08/2020	28/08/2020	Through		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NSE
					Total		3197246.00							ļ								

Name & Signature: Mohit Malhotra

Designation: CEO (Dabur India Limited)

Date: 28/08/2020

Place: NEW DELHI